Store Directory

Bags & Luggage

Strand

Cafes & Restaurants

BMT Viet

Hello Harry

n Tea

nsane Acai Bar
Jindalee Café
Meet Chicken
Noodle Street
Sushi Paradise
The Coffee Club
The Yiros Shop

Footwear

Adidas

ASICS

Calvin Klein
Converse
Kathmandu
Nike

Peter Jackson
Puma
Skechers
Tommy Hilfiger
Ugg Express
Vans

Health & Beauty

Doll Face Brow & Makeup Studio
Gold Hair Collection

Jindalee Care Medical Practice
Jindalee Complete Dental

MCN Nails

Sullivan Nicolaides

The Factory Barber Shop

The Natural City

Homewares

Kaisercraft
Wall Art World

T57C

T53
T45
TS1A
T49B
T53B
T51
T51B
T49
T20B
T47

T1B
T6
LEY/A
T10
T7
T1A
T46
T2
T22
T32
T21
A

T47A
T4
Shop 2
Shop 3
T82
Shop 1
T44
TS52

T42
T33A

Men's Fashion & Accessories

Bonds Outlet
BrightEyes
Calvin Klein
Connor
Converse

Jay Jays
Oakley

Peter Jackson
Tarocash
Tommy Hilfiger
Yd

T81
T60
LEY/A
T31
T10
T23
T13
T46
T20
T32
T62

16 Amazons Place, Jindalee QLD 4074
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Sleepwear & Underwear

Bendon Lingerie Outlet T40
Bonds Outlet T81
Calvin Klein TS7A

Sports, Fithess & Outdoor

2XU T78
Adidas T1B
ASICS T6
BCF M1
BrightEyes T60
Goodlife Gym Level 1
Kathmandu T7
Nike T1A
Oakley T13
Puma T2
Rockwear 127
Supermarket

Amazons Family Fresh Market TS4

N'ﬂ' Male & Female Toilets

é\ Disabled Toilets

Q dfojindalee.com.au @dfojindalee

EAT STREET

Variety

Mobile Plus

Slime Mania

Smiggle

Vapecloud and The Lott

Loading
Dock

4
T61
TS50
TS3A

Women's Fashion & Accessories

Bonds Outlet
BrightEyes
Calvin Klein
City Chic
Converse
Jacqui-E

Jay Jays
Oakley

Strand

Tommy Hilfiger

T81
T60

'é,‘ Parents Room 9 ATM

@ Centre Management

f @DFOJindaleeQLD



